
Ram Murari Public School, M
P
 Katra, SPN Fee 2026-27 

1st Instalment (April, May 
and June) 

and September) 

3rd Instalment (October, 
November and December) 

and March) 

Old Student 

Details 
|Admission Fee (To be 

N
e
w
 Admission 

paid only Once) 

Principal 
Dr.Lovelestrt 

Annual Fee 

2nd Instalment (July, August Tuition Fee 

|Tuition Fee 
Examination Fee 
Total New student 
For old student 
Annual Fee 

Examination Fee 
Total 
|Annual Fee 
Tuition Fee 

4th Instalment (Jan., Feb. 
Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 
Total 
Annual Fee 

Examination Fee 
Total 
Total 
|Total 

PNC -NC-KG 

3000 
600 

2600 
300 

6500 

3500 
600 

2600 
500 

3700 
600 

2600 
300 

3500 
600 

2600 
500 

3700 
14400 
17400 

I-I| 3000 
600 

2900 
300 

6800 

3800 
600 

2900 
500 

4000 
600 

2900 
300 

3800 
600 

2900 
500 

4000 
15600 
18600 

3000 
600 

3100 
300 

7000 

4000 
600 

3100 
500 

4200 
600 

3100 
300 

4000 
600 

3100 
500 

4200 
16400 
19400 

VI -VII 

3000 
600 

3500 
300 

7400 

4400 
600 

3500 
500 

4600 
600 

3500 
300 

4400 
600 

3500 
500 

4600 
18000 
21000 

Manager 
Dr. Ashok Agarwal 

IX-X 5000 
700 

4700 
300| 

10700 

5700 
700 

4700 
500 

5900 
700 
4700| 
300 

5700 
700 

4700 
500 

5900 
23200 
28200 

XI-XI| 

5000 
700 

6000 
300 

12000 

7000 
700 

6000 
500 

7200 
700 

6000 
300 

7000 
700 

6000 
500 

7200 
28400 

33400| 


